

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14549/2010

PRINCL.CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FOREST & ANR

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

J.K.JOHNSON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/01/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Ms.Nirada Das,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.
Mr.Sukant Vikram,adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Service is complete. Respondent Nos.1-3 have filed counter affidavit. Respondent No.4 has not filed vakalatnama. No representation for Respondent No.4 also. No further steps as submitted by the contesting parties. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB