

@ITEM NO.101
[PART-HEARD]

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2534 OF 2011

PRINCL.CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FOREST & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J.K.JOHNSON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Sundervardhan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Sukant Vikram, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Raj Saxena, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master